E
E 39
E
E 39
AMP-TRAP®
MEDIUM VOLTAGE CAPACITOR FUSES/A100C-A550C
A100C
AC:  25 to 125 Amps, 1000 V Maximum,

➤
➤
Catalog Numbering System
A 250 C 125 - 30
	         Voltage Rating ÷ 10           Current Rating
     AC Voltage             Capacitor Fuse              Mounting Configuration
(250 = 2.5kV)
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.ferrazshawmutsales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
E
E 45
E
E 45
AMP-TRAP®
MEDIUM VOLTAGE CAPACITOR FUSES/250C
2.5 kV
Part
Number
A250C25-10
A250C50-10
A250C65-10
A250C75-10
A250C80-10
A250C100-10
A250C110-10
A250C125-10
A250C135-10
A250C150-10
A200C165-10*
A200C175-10*
A200C200-10*
A250C25-30
A250C50-30
A250C65-30
A250C75-30
A250C80-30
A250C100-30
A250C110-30
A250C125-30
A250C25-50
A250C50-50
A250C65-50
A250C75-50
A250C80-50
A250C100-50
A250C110-50
A250C125-50
A250C135-50
A250C150-50
A200C165-50*
A200C175-50*
A200C200-50*
2.5 kV Max Type 10  inner thread to screw
Melting
I2t
(kA2s)
Maximum
Clearing
I2t
(kA2s)
Maximum
1 Phase
Interrupting
Rating (kA)